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Senior Individual All-Around

Name

Eva Brezalieva
Khrystyna Pohranychna
Tatyana Volozhanina
Erika Zhailauova
Reina Matsutsaka
Yana Golovan

Eva Blanka Gyulai
Cristina Korniychuk
Sarah Mariotti
Lauren Gruniger
Sabina Bakatova
Emmi Piironen
Polina Horodnycha
Antonina Sargu
Maena Millon

Nina Dzuroskova
Nadia Schmit
Viktorija Staponas
Emily-Kate Beznos
Brigita Krasovec
Karolina Havlikva
Michaela Zatkova
Lia Kallo

Stephanie Dimitrova
Asja Pucnik

Nonoka Konishi
Sophie Turpel
Denisa Stepankova
Madina Damirova
Asya Seker

llona Zeynalova
Lana Sambol
Patricija Pavlenko
Maria Naumiuk
Shana Bundelli
Isabella Wang

Kayla Rondi
Jevgenija Golopjatova
Olivia Medina Vargas
Elena Meysembourg
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After Day 1

NF
BUL
UKR
BUL
KAZ
JPN
USA

HUN
ESP
USA
Sul
KAZ
FIN
UKR
MDA
FRA
SVK
POL
LTU
MDA
SLO
CZE
SVK
FIN
RSA
SLO
JPN
LUX
CZE
AZE
AUS
AZE
CRO
LAT
POL
Sul
AUS
RSA
LAT
coL
LUX

Hoop

33,600
33,350
32,250
29,550
28,650
29,950
29,200
27,150
25,900
26,050
27,750
26,250
25,350
25,250
25,050
26,250
26,600
25,200
25,600
26,400
25,850
26,500
24,300
27,600
26,650
23,800
25,450
27,000
24,000
23,150
24,050
25,350
25,800
23,550
23,950
23,200
25,150
27,150
22,950
24,950

Ball
32,050
30,050
30,150
28,950
29,150
26,900
26,700
28,400
29,500
28,350
26,050
27,450
27,950
27,750
27,700
26,400
25,450
26,750
26,250
24,800
24,800
23,950
26,100
22,750
23,650
26,250
24,600
23,000
25,700
26,550
25,550
24,050
23,250
24,150
23,300
23,400
21,250
19,100
22,400
20,300

Total

65,650
63,400
62,400
58,500
57,800
56,850
55,900
55,550
55,400
54,400
53,800
53,700
53,300
53,000
52,750
52,650
52,050
51,950
51,850
51,200
50,650
50,450
50,400
50,350
50,300
50,050
50,050
50,000
49,700
49,700
49,600
49,400
49,050
47,700
47,250
46,600
46,400
46,250
45,350
45,250
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41 Lina Marcela Dussan Orozco COL 24,650 19,600 44,250
42 Camille Maldonado PUR 22,900 20,300 43,200
43 Andrijana Blazic SRB 19,800 22,450 42,250
44 Andela Mazibrada SRB 20,050 21,900 41,950
45 Zoe Bar Scialo FRA 21,550 20,400 41,950
46 Tatiana Sosa PUR 17,650 18,850 36,500
Magdalina Minevska BUL 30,200 29,800 60,000
Sophia Volkov USA 26,750 28,000 54,750
Deanna Georgieva USA 26,550 27,100 53,650
Kalina Trayanov USA 24,150 26,750 50,900
Emilia Helen FIN 22,500 25,750 48,250
Elisabeth Jamil FIN 21,800 26,200 48,000
Gloria Motricala MDA 23,050 24,350 47,400
Tereza Saranova SVK 22,950 24,300 47,250
Anastasia Slovineanu MDA 24,550 22,200 46,750
Nikola Novakova CZE 25,150 21,350 46,500
Anna Voborilova CZE 22,800 23,450 46,250
Tiana Aksentijevic SLO 25,050 20,300 45,350
Adela Podlahova CZE 20,600 23,200 43,800
Isabela Hortova CZE 23,250 18,600 41,850
Nastja Podvratnik SLO 18,900 20,200 39,100

Valentina De Francis FIN 18,500 18,950 37,450



26
27

29
30

44
45

Tie break rules

In case of a tie in points at any place on All-Around,

Sc@fia

Name
Nonoka Konishi
Sophie Turpel

Name
Madina Damirova
Asya Seker

Name
Andela Mazibrada
Zoe Bar Scialo

Tie Break Report

All-Around

NF
JPN
LUX

NF
AZE
AUS

NF
SRB
FRA

the ranking will be determined by the following criteria:

1. the gymnast with the highest total E-score (4 apparatus) prevails

2. the gymnast with the highest total A-score (4 apparatus) prevails

3. the gymnast with the highest total D-score (4 apparatus) prevails

If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken
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Highest
E Score

14,100
13,950

Highest
E Score
14,700
13,600

Highest
E Score

12,800
12,250

Highest
A Score

Highest
A Score

Highest
A Score

Highest
D Score

Highest
D Score

Highest
D Score
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Senior Individual Qualification Hoop

Name NF D A E P Total

1 Eva Brezalieva BUL 17,100 8,200 8,300 0,000 33600 Q
2 Khrystyna Pohranychna UKR 17,400 7,900 8,100 0,050 33,350 Q
3 Tatyana Volozhanina BUL 16,200 7,850 8,300 0,100 32,250 Q
4 Magdalina Minevska BUL 14,500 8,000 7,700 0,000 30,200
5 Yana Golovan USA 14,800 7,200 7,950 0,000 29,950 Q
6 Erika Zhailauova KAZ 14,700 7,050 7,800 0,000 29,550 Q
7 Eva Blanka Gyulai HUN 14300 7,350 7,600 0,050 29,200 Q
8 Reina Matsutsaka JPN 13,800 7,300 7,550 0,000 28,650 Q
9 Sabina Bakatova KAZ 12,500 7,350 7,900 0,000 27,750 Q

10 Stephanie Dimitrova RSA 13,000 7,250 7,350 0,000 27,600 R

11 Cristina Korniychuk ESp 12,300 7,500 7,350 0,000 27,150 R

12 Jevgenija Golopjatova LAT 13,400 6,650 7,150 0,050 27,150

13 Denisa Stepankova CZE 12,500 7,150 7,350 0,000 27,000

14 Sophia Volkov UsA 12,300 6,900 7,550 0,000 26,750

15 Asja Pucnik SLO 12,900 7,000 6,750 0,000 26,650

16 Nadia Schmit POL 12,500 7,250 6,850 0,000 26,600

17 Deanna Georgieva UsA 11,800 7,350 7,400 0,000 26,550

18 Michaela Zatkova SVK 13,000 6,700 6,850 0,050 26,500

19 Brigita Krasovec SLO 12,700 7,000 7,000 0,300 26,400

20 Nina Dzuroskova SVK 11,900 6,950 7,400 0,000 26,250

21 Emmi Piironen FIN 13,100 6,750 6,400 0,000 26,250

22 Lauren Gruniger sur 11,800 6,900 7,350 0,000 26,050

23 Sarah Mariotti uUsa 11,400 7,200 7,350 0,050 25,900

24  Karolina Havlikva CZE 11,300 7,100 7,450 0,000 25,850

25 Patricija Pavlenko LAT 11,500 6,800 7,500 0,000 25,800

26 Emily-Kate Beznos MDA 11,200 7,100 7,300 0,000 25,600

27 Sophie Turpel LUX 11,800 6,700 6,950 0,000 25,450

28 Lana Sambol CRO 10,300 7,400 7,700 0,050 25,350

29 Polina Horodnycha UKR 11,600 7,100 6,650 0,000 25,350

30 Antonina Sargu MDA 10,900 6,950 7,400 0,000 25,250

31 Viktorija Staponas LTU 10,400 7,400 7,400 0,000 25,200

32 Nikola Novakova CZE 10,900 7,050 7,200 0,000 25,150

33 Kayla Rondi RSA 11,200 6,850 7,100 0,000 25,150

34 Maena Millon FRA 11,300 7,200 7,150 0,600 25,050

35 Tiana Aksentijevic SLO 11,300 6,900 6,850 0,000 25,050

36 Elena Meysembourg LUX 11,400 6,700 6,850 0,000 24,950

37 Lina Marcela Dussan Orozco coL 11,100 6,700 6,850 0,000 24,650

38 Anastasia Slovineanu MDA 10,600 6,750 7,200 0,000 24,550

39 LiaKallo FIN 11,100 7,000 6,850 0,650 24,300

40 Kalina Trayanov USA 10,900 6,750 6,550 0,050 24,150

41 llona Zeynalova AZE 9900 7,050 7,100 0,000 24,050
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Madina Damirova
Shana Bundelli
Nonoka Konishi
Maria Naumiuk
Isabela Hortova
Isabella Wang

Asya Seker

Gloria Motricala
Tereza Saranova
Olivia Medina Vargas
Camille Maldonado
Anna Voborilova
Emilia Helen
Elisabeth Jamil

Zoe Bar Scialo
Adela Podlahova
Andela Mazibrada
Andrijana Blazic
Nastja Podvratnik
Valentina De Francis
Tatiana Sosa

cup

AZE
Sul
JPN
POL
CZE
AUS
AUS
MDA
SVK
CcoL
PUR
CZE
FIN
FIN
FRA
CZE
SRB
SRB
S5LO
FIN
PUR
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9,900
9,700
11,000
9,900
9,500
10,300
10,000
9,700
10,100
11,100
9,400
10,400
9,000
10,100
8,600
8,700
8,600
8,400
6,000
6,800
6,100

7,000
6,950
6,550
6,900
6,700
6,750
6,850
6,750
6,400
6,200
6,900
6,600
6,700
6,450
6,650
6,250
6,200
6,250
6,500
6,050
6,100

7,100
7,300
6,850
6,750
7,050
6,150
6,350
6,600
6,450
5,950
6,600
6,400
6,800
5,900
6,350
5,650
5,850
5,150
6,400
5,950
5,450

0,000
0,000
0,600
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,050
0,000
0,000
0,300
0,000
0,600
0,000
0,650
0,050
0,000
0,600
0,000
0,000
0,300
0,000

24,000
23,950
23,800
23,550
23,250
23,200
23,150
23,050
22,950
22,950
22,900
22,800
22,500
21,800
21,550
20,600
20,050
19,800
18,900
18,500
17,650
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Tie Break Report

Hoop
Highest Highest
Name NF E Score A Score
11 Cristina Korniychuk ESP 7,350
12 Jevgenija Golopjatova LAT 7,150
Highest Highest
Name NF E Score A Score
20 Nina Dzuroskova SVK 7,400
21 Emmi Piironen FIN 6,400
Highest Highest
Name NF E Score A Score
29 Lana Sambol CRO 7,700
30 Polina Horodnycha UKR 6,650
Highest Highest
Name NF E Score A Score
32 Nikola Novakova CZE 7,200
33 Kayla Rondi RSA 7,100
Highest Highest
Name NF E Score A Score
34 Maena Millon FRA 7,150
35 Tiana Aksentijevic SLO 6,850
Highest Highest
Name NF E Score A Score
50 Tereza Saranova SVK 6,450
51 Olivia Medina Vargas CcoL 5,950

Tie break rules

In case of a tie in points at any place on Qualification for Apparatus Finals,
the ranking will be determined by the following criteria:

1. the gymnast with the highest total E-score prevails

2. the gymnast with the highest total A-score prevails

3. the gymnast with the highest total D-score prevails

If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken

Highest
D Score

Highest
D Score

Highest
D Score

Highest
D Score

Highest
D Score

Highest
D Score
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Senior Individual Qualification Ball

Name NF D A E P Total

1 Eva Brezalieva BUL 15,700 8,200 8,200 0,050 32,050 Q
2 Tatyana Volozhanina BUL 14,900 7,650 7,700 0,100 30,150 Q
3  Khrystyna Pohranychna UKR 13,900 8,100 8,050 0,000 30,050 Q
4 Magdalina Minevska BUL 13,500 8,100 8,200 0,000 29,800
5 Sarah Mariotti UsA 14,000 7,550 8,000 0,050 29,500 Q
6 Reina Matsutsaka JPN 13,500 7,900 7,750 0,000 29,150 Q
7 Erika Zhailauova KAZ 13,700 7,400 7,850 0,000 28,950 Q
8 Cristina Korniychuk ESP 13,500 7,450 7,450 0,000 28,400 Q
9 Lauren Gruniger sur 13400 7,350 7,600 0,000 28350 Q

10 Sophia Volkov usa 13,100 7,350 7,550 0,000 28,000 R

11 Polina Horodnycha UKR 13,200 7,550 7,300 0,100 27,950 R

12 Antonina Sargu MDA 13,000 7,450 7,350 0,050 27,750

13 Maena Millon FRA 12,900 7,450 7,350 0,000 27,700

14 Emmi Piironen FIN 12,500 7,100 7,850 0,000 27,450

15 Deanna Georgieva usa 12,300 7,450 7,350 0,000 27,100

16 Yana Golovan USA 12,000 7,150 7,750 0,000 26,900

17 Kalina Trayanov USsA 11,800 7,450 7,500 0,000 26,750

18 Viktorija Staponas LTU 12600 6,80 7,300 0,000 26,750

19 Eva Blanka Gyulai HUN 12,200 7,400 7,100 0,000 26,700

20 Asya Seker AUS 12,100 7,250 7,250 0,050 26,550

21 Nina Dzuroskova SvK 11,900 7,050 7,500 0,050 26,400

22 Emily-Kate Beznos MDA 11,600 7,300 7,350 0,000 26,250

23 Nonoka Konishi JPN 11600 7,400 7,250 0,000 26,250

24 Elisabeth Jamil FIN 10,900 7,500 7,800 0,000 26,200

25 LiaKallo FIN 12,100 6,750 7,250 0,000 26,100

26 Sabina Bakatova KAZ 11,800 7,050 7,200 0,000 26,050

27 Emilia Helen FIN 11,100 7,250 7,400 0,000 25,750

28 Madina Damirova AZE 11,100 7,000 7,600 0,000 25,700

29 llona Zeynalova AZE 11,300 6,900 7,350 0,000 25,550

30 Nadia Schmit POL 11,600 7,000 6,950 0,100 25,450

31 Brigita Krasovec SLO 11,000 7,350 7,050 0,600 24,800

32 Karolina Havlikva CZE 11,600 6950 6,850 0,600 24,800

33 Sophie Turpel LUX 10,700 6,900 7,000 0,000 24,600

34 Gloria Motricala MDA 10,300 6,950 7,100 0,000 24,350

35 Tereza Saranova Svk 10,100 7,150 7,050 0,000 24,300

36 Maria Naumiuk POL 10,400 6,850 6,900 0,000 24,150

37 Lana Sambol CRO 9,700 7,100 7,250 0,000 24,050

38 Michaela Zatkova SVK 10,200 7,150 6,600 0,000 23,950

39 Asja Pucnik SLO 9,900 6,950 6,800 0,000 23,650

40 Anna Voborilova CZE 9,400 7,100 6,950 0,000 23,450

41 Isabella Wang AUS 9,700 6,900 6,800 0,000 23,400
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42 Shana Bundelli sul 10,300 6,700 6,300 0,000 23,300
43 Patricija Pavlenko LAT 10,500 6,450 6,300 0,000 23,250
44 Adela Podlahova CZE 9,200 7,150 6,850 0,000 23,200
45 Denisa Stepankova CZE 9600 6,950 6,750 0,300 23,000
46 Stephanie Dimitrova RSA 9,400 7,100 6,300 0,050 22,750
47 Andrijana Blazic SRB 8,500 6,750 7,200 0,000 22,450
48 Olivia Medina Vargas coL 9,600 6,550 6,250 0,000 22,400
49 Anastasia Slovineanu MDA 9,100 6,750 6,350 0,000 22,200
50 Andela Mazibrada SRB 8,000 6,950 6,950 0,000 21,900
51 Nikola Novakova CZE 9,100 6,700 6,150 0,600 21,350
52 Kayla Rondi RSA 7,800 7,100 6,350 0,000 21,250
53 Zoe Bar Scialo FRA 8,000 6,500 5,900 0,000 20,400
54 Elena Meysembourg LUX 6,700 6,950 6,650 0,000 20,300
55 Camille Maldonado PUR 7,000 7,050 6,250 0,000 20,300
56 Tiana Aksentijevic SLO 8,500 6,550 5,250 0,000 20,300
57 Nastja Podvratnik SLO 6,800 6,900 6,500 0,000 20,200
58 Lina Marcela Dussan Orozco CcoL 7,900 6,300 5,700 0,300 19,600
59 Jevgenija Golopjatova LAT 7,900 6,200 5,050 0,050 19,100
60 Valentina De Francis FIN 6,800 6,700 5,750 0,300 18,950
61 Tatiana Sosa PUR 6,800 6,550 5,500 0,000 18,850

62 |Isabela Hortova CZE 5600 6,750 6,600 0,350 18,600
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18

22
23

31
32

54
55
56

Tie break rules

Sc@fia

Name
Kalina Trayanov
Viktorija Staponas

Name
Emily-Kate Beznos
Nonoka Konishi

Name
Brigita Krasovec
Karolina Havlikva

Name
Elena Meysembourg
Camille Maldonado
Tiana Aksentijevic

Tie Break Report

Ball

NF
USA
LTU

NF
MDA
JPN

NF
SLO
CZE

NF
LUX
PUR
SLO

In case of a tie in points at any place on Qualification for Apparatus Finals,

the ranking will be determined by the following criteria:

1. the gymnast with the highest total E-score prevails

2. the gymnast with the highest total A-score prevails

3. the gymnast with the highest total D-score prevails

If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken
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Highest
E Score
7,500
7,300

Highest
E Score
7,350
7,250

Highest
E Score

7,050
6,850

Highest
E Score

6,650
6,250
5,250

Highest
A Score

Highest
A Score

Highest
A Score

Highest
A Score

Highest
D Score

Highest
D Score

Highest
D Score

Highest
D Score
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Senior Individual All-Around

Name NF
Eva Brezalieva BUL
Tatyana Volozhanina BUL
Khrystyna Pohranychna UKR
Reina Matsutsaka JPN
Erika Zhailauova KAZ
Yana Golovan USA
Polina Horodnycha UKR
Cristina Korniychuk ESP
Sophia Volkov USA
Sabina Bakatova KAZ
Nonoka Konishi JPN
Nadia Schmit POL
Lauren Gruniger Sul
Brigita Krasovec SLO
Lia Kallo FIN
Emmi Piironen FIN
Eva Blanka Gyulai HUN
Nina Dzuroskova SVK
Michaela Zatkova SVK
Emily-Kate Beznos MDA
Stephanie Dimitrova RSA
llona Zeynalova AZE
Maena Millon FRA
Asja Pucnik SLO
Patricija Pavlenko LAT
Antonina Sargu MDA
Viktorija Staponas LTU
Nikola Novakova CZE
Denisa Stepankova CZE
Asya Seker AUS
Maria Naumiuk POL
Isabella Wang AUS
Sophie Turpel LUX
Lana Sambol CRO
Madina Damirova AZE
Kayla Rondi RSA
Shana Bundelli Sul
Lina Marcela Dussan Orozco coL
Elena Meysembourg LUX
Jevgenija Golopjatova LAT
Camille Maldonado PUR
Andrijana Blazic SRB
Zoe Bar Scialo FRA

Hoop
33.600
32.250
33.350
28.650
29.550
29.950
25.350
27.150
26.750
27.750
23.800
26.600
26.050
26.400
24.300
26.250
29.200
26.250
26.500
25.600
27.600
24,050
25.050
26.650
25.800
25.250
25.200
25.150
27.000
23.150
23.550
23.200
25.450
25.350
24.000
25.150
23.950
24,650
24,950
27.150
22.900
19.800
21.550

Ball
32.050
30.150
30.050
29.150
28.950
26.900
27.950
28.400
28.000
26.050
26.250
25.450
28.350
24.800
26.100
27.450
26.700
26.400
23.950
26.250
22.750
25.550
27.700
23.650
23.250
27.750
26.750
21.350
23.000
26.550
24,150
23.400
24.600
24.050
25.700
21.250
23.300
19.600
20.300
19.100
20.300
22.450
20.400

Clubs
31.850
32.250
30.850
29.350
29.550
27.250
29.700
26,100
26.400
25.900
27.150
26.250
25.500
27.050
26.650
24,800
21.900
26.400
25.750
26.250
24,950
25.600
22.300
24.150
25.400
21.250
23.750
26.050
22.550
22.650
26,100
25.250
21.250
22.850
21.300
23.350
21.200
26.050
23.650
20,900
21.950
21.750
21.600

Ribbon
32.050
28.550
27.900
29.150
28.250
28.350
29.100
29.700
26,750
26.300
28.100
26.050
24.400
26.000
25.800
23.800
24.450
22,750
24,350
21.650
23,750
23.200
23.200
23.800
23.750
23,750
21.850
24.050
22.950
23.050
21.500
22.900
22.550
20.900
21.850
22.600
21.950
18.500
19.450
21.050
22.950
20.650
20.300
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Total
129.550
123.200
122.150
116.300
116.300
112.450
112.100
111.350
107.900
106.000
105.300
104.350
104.300
104.250
102.850
102.300
102.250
101.800
100.550

99,750
99,050
98.400
98.250
98.250
98.200
98.000
97.550
96.600
95,500
95,400
95,300
94.750
93.850
93.150
92.850
92.350
90.400
88.800
88.350
88.200
88.100
84.650
83.850
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44  Olivia Medina Vargas CcoL 22.950 22.400 21.150 16.650  83.150
45 Andela Mazibrada SRB 20.050 21.900 21.750 17.950 81.650
46 Tatiana Sosa PUR 17.650 18.850 17.500 19.750  73.750
Magdalina Minevska BUL 30.200 29.800 31.250 27.400 118.650
Sarah Mariotti USA 25.900 29.500 26.150 26.300 107.850
Deanna Georgieva USA 26.550 27.100 26.450 26.750 106.850
Kalina Trayanov USA 24.150 26.750 25.700 24,700 101.300
Elisabeth Jamil FIN 21.800 26.200 26.450 25.350  99.800
Tereza Saranova SVK 22.950 24.300 23.450 23.950 94.650
Gloria Motricala MDA 23.050 24.350 23.300 22,350 93.050
Karolina Havlikva CZE 25.850 24.800 24.100 18.100 92.850
Emilia Helen FIN 22.500 25.750 23.200 21.000 92.450
Anastasia Slovineanu MDA 24.550 22.200 21.850 21.100  89.700
Isabela Hortova CZE 23.250 18.600 22.700 23.800 88.350
Anna Voborilova CZE 22.800 23.450 20.350 19.950 86.550
Adela Podlahova CZE 20.600 23.200 20.850 20.850  85.500
Tiana Aksentijevic SLO 25.050 20.300 19.900 20.100  85.350
Valentina De Francis FIN 18.500 18.950 21.450 19.150 78.050

Nastja Podvratnik SLO 18.900 20.200 19.500 19.250  77.850



All-Around
Name NF
4 Reina Matsutsaka JPN
5 Erika Zhailauova KAZ
Name NF
23 Maena Millon FRA
24 Asja Pucnik SLO

Tie break rules

In case of a tie in points at any place on All-Around,

the ranking will be determined by the following criteria:

1. the gymnast with the highest total E-score (4 apparatus) prevails
2. the gymnast with the highest total A-score (4 apparatus) prevails
3. the gymnast with the highest total D-score (4 apparatus) prevails

If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken

Sc@fia

Tie Break Report

INTERNATIONAL
RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
TOURNAMENT

Highest
E Score

31.000
30.600

Highest
E Score
27.450
27.300

Highest
A Score

Highest
A Score

Highest
D Score

Highest
D Score
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Sc@fia

INTERNATIONAL

RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

TOURNAMENT

Senior Individual Qualification Clubs

Name NF
Tatyana Volozhanina BUL
Eva Brezalieva BUL
Magdalina Minevska BUL
Khrystyna Pohranychna UKR
Polina Horodnycha UKR
Erika Zhailauova KAZ
Reina Matsutsaka JPN
Yana Golovan USA
Nonoka Konishi JPN
Brigita Krasovec SLO
Lia Kallo FIN
Deanna Georgieva USA
Elisabeth Jamil FIN
Nina Dzuroskova SVK
Sophia Volkov USA
Emily-Kate Beznos MDA
Nadia Schmit POL
Sarah Mariotti USA
Maria Naumiuk POL
Cristina Korniychuk ESP
Nikola Novakova CZE
Lina Marcela Dussan Orozco coL
Sabina Bakatova KAZ
Michaela Zatkova SVK
Kalina Trayanov USA
llona Zeynalova AZE
Lauren Gruniger Sul
Patricija Pavlenko LAT
Isabella Wang AUS
Stephanie Dimitrova RSA
Emmi Piironen FIN
Asja Pucnik SLO
Karolina Havlikva CZE
Viktorija Staponas LTU
Elena Meysembourg LUX
Tereza Saranova SVK
Kayla Rondi RSA
Gloria Motricala MDA
Emilia Helen FIN
Lana Sambol CRO
Isabela Hortova CZE
Asya Seker AUS
Denisa Stepankova CZE

D
15.800
15.800
15.600
14.900
13.800
15.100
13.400
12.400
11.900
12.500
11.900
11.600
11.500
11.600
11.800
11.400
12.500
11.600
11.100
12.300
11.300
11.300
11.300
11.700
10.800
10.600
12.000
11.000
11.900
10.600
10.900
10.600
10.100

9.600
10.000
10.000
10.100

9.600

9.400

9.300

8.500
10.600

8.300

A
8.100
8.100
8.000
7.650
7.800
7.150
7.850
7.400
7.400
7.250
7.400
7.200
7.450
7.300
7.300
7.350
7.300
7.250
7.350
7.150
7.150
7.200
7.400
7.050
7.050
7.200
6.900
7.050
6.950
7.350
7.250
6.700
7.350
6.950
6.700
6.750
7.150
6.750
6.950
6.800
6.950
6.800
7.100

E
8.400
7.950
7.650
8.350
8.100
7.300
8.100
7.500
7.850
7.300
7.350
7.650
7.500
7.500
7.350
7.500
6.450
7.300
7.650
6.650
7.600
7.550
7.200
7.000
7.850
7.800
6.650
7.350
6.400
7.000
6.650
7.150
6.650
7.200
6.950
6.700
6.100
6.950
6.850
6.750
7.250
5.250
7.150

P
0.050
0.000
0.000
0.050
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.050
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.050
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.050
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.300
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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Total
32.250
31.850
31.250
30.850
29.700
29.550
29.350
27.250
27.150
27.050
26.650
26.450
26.450
26.400
26.400
26.250
26.250
26.150
26.100
26.100
26.050
26.050
25.900
25.750
25.700
25.600
25.500
25.400
25.250
24,950
24.800
24.150
24.100
23.750
23.650
23.450
23.350
23.300
23.200
22.850
22.700
22.650
22.550
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44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Maena Millon
Camille Maldonado
Eva Blanka Gyulai
Anastasia Slovineanu
Andela Mazibrada
Andrijana Blazic

Zoe Bar Scialo
Valentina De Francis
Madina Damirova
Antonina Sargu
Sophie Turpel

Shana Bundelli

Olivia Medina Vargas
Jevgenija Golopjatova
Adela Podlahova
Anna Voborilova
Tiana Aksentijevic
Nastja Podvratnik
Tatiana Sosa

cup

FRA
PUR
HUN
MDA
SRB
SRB
FRA
FIN
AZE
MDA
LUX
Sul
coL
LAT
CZE
CZE
SLO
SLO
PUR

id

9.100
8.800
9.700
8.200
8.100
8.600
7.900
8.000
8.100
8.000
8.500
8.700
8.800
9.300
8.100
7.400
8.200
6.900
6.200

INTERNATIONAL

RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

TOURNAMENT

7.050
6.900
6.800
6.900
6.850
6.700
6.800
6.550
6.650
6.900
6.600
6.650
6.150
6.050
6.800
6.750
6.450
6.750
5.950

6.150
6.250
5.500
6.750
6.800
6.450
6.900
6.900
6.550
6.350
6.150
5.850
6.200
5.550
5.950
6.200
5.550
5.850
5.400

0.000
0.000
0.100
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.300
0.000
0.050
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22.300
21.950
21.900
21.850
21.750
21.750
21.600
21.450
21.300
21.250
21.250
21.200
21.150
20.900
20.850
20.350
19.900
19.500
17.500



12
13

14
15

16
17

19
20

21
22

48
49

53
54

Tie break rules

Sc@fia

Tie Break Report

Name
Deanna Georgieva
Elisabeth Jamil

Name
Nina Dzuroskova
Sophia Volkov

Name
Emily-Kate Beznos
Nadia Schmit

Name
Maria Naumiuk
Cristina Korniychuk

Name
Nikola Novakova
Lina Marcela Dussan Orozco

Name
Andela Mazibrada
Andrijana Blazic

Name
Antonina Sargu
Sophie Turpel

Clubs

NF
USA
FIN

NF
SVK
USA

NF
MDA
POL

NF
POL
ESP

NF
CZE
coL

NF
SRB
SRB

NF
MDA
LUX

In case of a tie in points at any place on Qualification for Apparatus Finals,

the ranking will be determined by the following criteria:

1. the gymnast with the highest total E-score prevails

2. the gymnast with the highest total A-score prevails

3. the gymnast with the highest total D-score prevails

If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken

INTERNATIONAL
RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
TOURNAMENT

Highest
E Score

7.650
7.500

Highest
E Score

7.500
7.350

Highest
E Score

7.500
6.450

Highest
E Score

7.650
6.650

Highest
E Score

7.600
7.550

Highest
E Score
6.800
6.450

Highest
E Score
6.350
6.150

Highest
A Score

Highest
A Score

Highest
A Score

Highest
A Score

Highest
A Score

Highest
A Score

Highest
A Score

Highest
D Score

Highest
D Score

Highest
D Score

Highest
D Score

Highest
D Score

Highest
D Score

Highest
D Score
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Name

Eva Brezalieva
Cristina Korniychuk
Reina Matsutsaka
Polina Horodnycha
Tatyana Volozhanina
Yana Golovan

Erika Zhailauova
Nonoka Konishi
Khrystyna Pohranychna
Magdalina Minevska
Sophia Volkov
Deanna Georgieva
Sarah Mariotti
Sabina Bakatova
Nadia Schmit
Brigita Krasovec

Lia Kallo

Elisabeth Jamil
Kalina Trayanov
Eva Blanka Gyulai
Lauren Gruniger
Michaela Zatkova
Nikola Novakova
Tereza Saranova
Isabela Hortova
Asja Pucnik

Emmi Piironen
Patricija Pavlenko
Stephanie Dimitrova
Antonina Sargu
llona Zeynalova
Maena Millon

Asya Seker

Camille Maldonado
Denisa Stepankova
Isabella Wang

Nina Dzuroskova
Kayla Rondi

Sophie Turpel
Gloria Motricala
Shana Bundelli
Viktorija Staponas
Madina Damirova

Sc@fia

INTERNATIONAL

RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

TOURNAMENT

Senior Individual Qualification Ribbon

NF
BUL
ESP
JPN
UKR
BUL
USA
KAZ
JPN
UKR
BUL
USA
USA
USA
KAZ
POL
SLO
FIN
FIN
USA
HUN
Sul
SVK
CZE
SVK
CZE
SLO
FIN
LAT
RSA
MDA
AZE
FRA
AUS
PUR
CZE
AUS
SVK
RSA
LUX
MDA
Sul
LTU
AZE

D
15.600
14.500
13.500
13.500
12.700
12.900
13.400
12.600
12.900
12.000
11.900
12.300
11.600
11.500
12.100
11.600
11.600
10.700
10.300

9.900
10.900
10.600

9.600
10.000
10.000
10.200
11.300

9.900

9.400

9.700

8.900

9.700

9.800

8.500

9.100

9.300

9.700

8.600

8.900

9.400

8.700

8.900

8.700

A
8.300
7.600
8.050
7.550
7.800
7.800
7.200
7.800
7.400
7.650
7.350
7.450
7.450
7.600
7.000
7.150
7.200
7.350
7.200
7.050
6.850
6.450
7.300
6.800
7.150
7.000
6.950
6.600
7.300
6.950
7.150
6.700
6.350
7.100
6.900
7.000
6.550
7.050
6.550
5.900
6.800
6.550
6.650

E
8.150
7.600
7.600
8.050
8.050
7.650
7.650
7.700
7.600
7.750
7.500
7.100
7.300
7.200
7.000
7.250
7.100
7.300
7.200
7.500
6.750
7.300
7.150
7.150
6.650
6.600
5.850
7.250
7.100
7.100
7.150
6.800
6.900
7.350
6.950
6.600
6.500
6.950
7.100
7.050
6.450
6.700
6.550

P
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.100
0.050
0.000
0.050
0.000
0.100
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.100
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.300
0.000
0.050
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.300
0.050
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Total
32.050
29.700
29.150
29.100
28.550
28.350
28.250
28.100
27.900
27.400
26.750
26.750
26.300
26.300
26.050
26.000
25.800
25.350
24.700
24.450
24.400
24.350
24.050
23.950
23.800
23.800
23.800
23.750
23.750
23.750
23.200
23.200
23.050
22.950
22.950
22.900
22.750
22.600
22.550
22.350
21.950
21.850
21.850
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44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Emily-Kate Beznos
Maria Naumiuk
Anastasia Slovineanu
Jevgenija Golopjatova
Emilia Helen

Lana Sambol

Adela Podlahova
Andrijana Blazic

Zoe Bar Scialo

Tiana Aksentijevic
Anna Voborilova
Tatiana Sosa

Elena Meysembourg
Nastja Podvratnik
Valentina De Francis

Lina Marcela Dussan Orozco

Karolina Havlikva
Andela Mazibrada
Olivia Medina Vargas

cup

MDA
POL
MDA
LAT
FIN
CRO
CZE
SRB
FRA
SLO
CZE
PUR
LUX
SLO
FIN
coL
CZE
SRB
coL

id

9.000
7.900
7.700
8.400
8.200
7.800
7.700
8.300
7.800
7.500
7.900
5.000
7.100
6.100
6.400
7.000
6.000
5.400
5.300

INTERNATIONAL

RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

TOURNAMENT

6.850
6.800
6.650
6.400
6.900
6.750
6.500
6.300
6.300
6.350
5.950
7.250
6.450
6.600
6.600
5.950
6.400
6.150
6.200

6.400
6.800
6.750
6.250
5.950
6.350
6.650
6.050
6.200
6.250
6.100
7.500
5.900
6.550
6.150
5.850
6.000
6.400
5.150

0.600
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.050
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.300
0.300
0.000
0.000
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21.650
21.500
21.100
21.050
21.000
20.900
20.850
20.650
20.300
20.100
19.950
19.750
19.450
19.250
19.150
18.500
18.100
17.950
16.650



11
12

13
14

25
26
27

28
29
30

31
32

34
35

42
43

Tie break rules

Sc@fia

Name
Sophia Volkov
Deanna Georgieva

Name
Sarah Mariotti
Sabina Bakatova

Name
Isabela Hortova
Asja Pucnik
Emmi Piironen

Name
Patricija Pavlenko
Stephanie Dimitrova
Antonina Sargu

Name
llona Zeynalova
Maena Millon

Name
Camille Maldonado
Denisa Stepankova

Name
Viktorija Staponas
Madina Damirova

Tie Break Report
Ribbon

NF
USA
USA

NF
USA
KAZ

NF
CZE
SLO
FIN

NF
LAT
RSA
MDA

NF
AZE
FRA

NF
PUR
CZE

NF
LTU
AZE

In case of a tie in points at any place on Qualification for Apparatus Finals,

the ranking will be determined by the following criteria:

1. the gymnast with the highest total E-score prevails

2. the gymnast with the highest total A-score prevails

3. the gymnast with the highest total D-score prevails

If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken

INTERNATIONAL
RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
TOURNAMENT

Highest
E Score

7.500
7.100

Highest
E Score
7.300
7.200

Highest
E Score

6.650
6.600
5.850

Highest
E Score

7.250
7.100
7.100

Highest
E Score

7.150
6.800

Highest
E Score

7.350
6.950

Highest
E Score
6.700
6.550

Highest
A Score

Highest
A Score

Highest
A Score

Highest
A Score

7.300
6.950

Highest
A Score

Highest
A Score

Highest
A Score

Highest
D Score

Highest
D Score

Highest
D Score

Highest
D Score

Highest
D Score

Highest
D Score

Highest
D Score
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Name

Khrystyna Pohranychna
Reina Matsutsaka
Tatyana Volozhanina
Eva Brezalieva

Erika Zhailauova

Eva Blanka Gyulai

Yana Golovan

Sabina Bakatova

Name

Eva Brezalieva
Khrystyna Pohranychna
Reina Matsutsaka
Cristina Korniychuk
Erika Zhailauova

Sarah Mariotti

Lauren Gruniger
Tatyana Volozhanina

Sc@fia

INTERNATIONAL
RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
TOURNAMENT

Senior Individual Final

NF
UKR
JPN
BUL
BUL
KAZ
HUN
USA
KAZ

Hoop

D
16.900
15.900
15.100
15.800
15.300
14.600
12.800
12.700

A
7.950
7.900
7.700
7.450
7.100
7.450
7.600
6.900

Senior Individual Final

NF
BUL
UKR
JPN
ESP
KAZ
USA
Sul
BUL

Ball

D
16.800
15.400
14.100
15.500
14.500
13.500
14.400
14.000

A
8.250
8.000
8.400
7.650
7.450
7.550
7.200
7.200

E
8.200
7.750
8.150
7.150
7.600
7.450
7.600
6.600

8.300
8.150
8.000
7.350
7.750
7.750
7.000
6.950

P
0.000
0.000
0.050
0.300
0.000
0.050
0.000
0.600

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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Total
33.050
31.550
30.900
30.100
30.000
29.450
28.000
25.600

Total
33.350
31.550
30.500
30.500
29.700
28.800
28.600
28.150
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Tie Break Report

Ball
Highest
Name NF E Score
3 Reina Matsutsaka JPN 8.000
4 Cristina Korniychuk ESP 7.350

Tie break rules

In case of a tie in points at any place on Apparatus Finals,
the ranking will be determined by the following criteria:
1. the gymnast with the highest total E-score prevails

2. the gymnast with the highest total A-score prevails

3. the gymnast with the highest total D-score prevails

If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken

a
INTERNATIONAL
RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
TOURNAMENT

Highest
A Score

Highest
D Score

PR
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Name

Eva Brezalieva
Khrystyna Pohranychna
Reina Matsutsaka

Polina Horodnycha
Erika Zhailauova
Yana Golovan
Tatyana Volozhanina
Nonoka Konishi

Name

Polina Horodnycha
Eva Brezalieva

Erika Zhailauova
Yana Golovan
Cristina Korniychuk
Nonoka Konishi
Reina Matsutsaka
Tatyana Volozhanina

=
Ia INTERNATIONAL
TOURNAMENT

RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

Senior Individual Final

NF
BUL
UKR
JPN
UKR
KAZ
USA
BUL
JPN

Clubs

D A
16.700  8.300
15.200  8.100
14.000  8.100
14,100  7.600
15.000  7.450
13.700  7.400
13.700  7.200
12.800  7.350

Senior Individual Final

NF
UKR
BUL
KAZ
USA
ESP
JPN
JPN
BUL

Ribbon

D A
14.600 7.900
14.400 8.050
14.100 7.700
13.700 7.450
13.800 7.600
12.500 7.600
11.800 7.800
11.600 7.100

E
7.950
8.150
8.050
8.100
7.100
7.850
7.000
7/

8.050
7.850
7.550
7.400
7.000
7550
7.250
7.150

P
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.050
0.100
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.050
0.050
0.000
0.600
0.000
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Total
32.950
31.450
30.150
29.800
29.550
28.900
27.800
27.300

Total
30.550
30.300
29.350
28.500
28.350
27.650
26.250
25.850
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